
The Gap Chess Club -- Player Profile 
This page last updated: July 2020 

 
 

Michael Hussey 
Active in club tournaments: 2001 to 2002  
 

Honours won at the club  
Tournament / Trophy Position Years 

Maiden Trophy Winner 2002 

 
 

Record in Trophy Events and Tournaments 
 BAR Joe T H’cap Maiden Flood SWT Allegro Blitz 45min St Prize 
 Trophy Trophy Trophy Trophy Cup Trophy    David Night 

2003- --- --- ---  --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 

2002 dnq --- --- 1 /5 --- 9 /11 --- --- ---  9 /12 

2001 dnq 8 /8 --- --- --- --- 8 /8 --- ---  --- 
Notes about the above table: 
1. Italics indicate that full results are not known for the tournament/trophy. 
2. Shaded squares indicate that the tournament/trophy was not contested, or the player was not eligible - usually for the Maiden 
Trophy if a previous winner.  
3. w/d = withdrew before completing half the games of the tournament 
4. dnq = did not qualify for a final placing in the Best All-Rounder Trophy standings 
5. No. of entries is calculated as follows:  
- For Swiss, includes all players who entered including those who withdrew  
- For Round Robin & BAR Trophy, only includes players who appeared in the final standings. 

 

Finishing positions in Tournaments and Trophy Events 
Trophy Entered 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7/8 9/10 11+ dnq 

Best All Rounder Trophy 2          2 

Joe Tarnawski Trophy 1       1    

Handicap Trophy 0           

Maiden Trophy 1 1          

Tournament Entered 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7/8 9/10 11+ w/d 

Flood Cup 0           

Stuart Wilson Trophy 1        1   

Allegro 1       1    

Lightning 0           

45 Minute 0           

St David’s Day 0           

Prize Night 1        1   

 
 

Record in rated games  
 Played Won Drawn Lost Points Ranking 

2002 11 4 0 7 4.0 10th 

Total 11 4 0 7 4.0  

Ranking column shows placing in that year’s standings.  

 

Games played and top 3 placings achieved in tournaments  
Tournament Played Won Drawn Lost Points % 1st 2nd 3rd 

Flood Cup 0 0 0 0 0.0 - - - - 

SW Trophy 11 4 0 7 4.0 36.4 - - - 

Allegro 14 1 1 12 1.5 10.7 - - - 

Lightning 0 0 0 0 0.0 - - - - 

45 Minute 0 0 0 0 0.0 - - - - 

Prize Night 7 3 0 4 3.0 42.9 - - - 

St David’s 0 0 0 0 0.0 - - - - 



ACF Rating history  
 APR AUG DEC 

2001 --- --- --- 

2002 --- --- 957 

 

 MAR JUN SEP DEC 

2003 957 957 919? 919? 

2004 989? 989? --- --- 

2005- --- --- --- --- 

 
 

Record against other players  
Player Played Won Drawn Lost Points 

Boross, Gabriel 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Curran, John 2 1 0 1 1.0 

Flitcroft-Smith, George 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Foster, Doug 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Hiller, James 1 1 0 0 1.0 

Hiller, Peter 1 1 0 0 1.0 

Quaresmini, Harvey 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Robinson, Andrew 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Willcock, Brian 1 0 0 1 0.0 

Wilson, Stuart 1 1 0 0 1.0 

Total 11 4 0 7 4.0 

 
 

Results of games played  
No. Date Opponent Result Colour Tournament Year Round 

1 14/06/2002 Wilson, Stuart 1 B SW Trophy 2002 1 

2 28/06/2002 Curran, John 0 W SW Trophy 2002 4 

3 5/07/2002 Flitcroft-Smith, George 0 B SW Trophy 2002 3 

4 19/07/2002 Willcock, Brian 0 B SW Trophy 2002 5 

5 2/08/2002 Quaresmini, Harvey 0 W SW Trophy 2002 6 

6 9/08/2002 Robinson, Andrew 0 B SW Trophy 2002 7 

7 16/08/2002 Hiller, James 1 W SW Trophy 2002 8 

8 23/08/2002 Boross, Gabriel 0 B SW Trophy 2002 9 

9 13/09/2002 Foster, Doug 0 W SW Trophy 2002 10 

10 25/10/2002 Curran, John 1 B SW Trophy 2002 play-off 

11 1/11/2002 Hiller, Peter 1 W SW Trophy 2002 play-off 

 


